
STAFF MEMBER TITLE EMAIL EXTENSION

Eyrick, Stephen Chief Probation Officer seyrick@laporteco.in.gov 7754

Schuster, Robert Deputy Chief Probation Officer bschuster@laporteco.in.gov 2511

Darenski, Elizabeth Adult Probation Officer edarenski@laporteco.in.gov 2517

Dingman, Shantell Adult Probation Officer sdingman@laporteco.in.gov 2461

Jackson, Kaitlyn Adult Probation Officer kwaldo@laporteco.in.gov 2274

Matute, Brenda Adult Probation Officer benamorado@laporteco.in.gov 2980

Mendoza, Gerald Adult Probation Officer gmendoza@laporteco.in.gov 2205

Swanson, Lyn Deputy Chief Probation Officer lswanson@laporteco.in.gov 7719

Kittle, Kristine Adult Probation Officer kkittle@laporteco.in.gov 7757

Scroggin, Ryan Adult Probation Officer rscroggin@laporteco.in.gov 7721

Snyder, Susan Adult Probation Officer ssnyder@laporteco.in.gov 7720

Vlietstra, Jennifer Adult Probation Officer jvlietstra@laporteco.in.gov 7755

Strader, Corissa Drug Court cstrader@laporteco.in.gov 7756

LaRue, Eric Veteran's Court/Drug Court elarue@laporteco.in.gov 7896

Ortega, Ashley Drug Court azeh@laporteco.in.gov 2481

Wright, Ashley Pretrial Services Coordinator awright@laporteco.in.gov 2275

Collins, Amanda Pretrial Services Officer acollins@laportecountyt.org 3362

DeGraff, Shawna Pretrial Services Officer sdegraff@laporteco.in.gov 2357

Pretrial Services Officer 7767

Stacy, Laura Adult Probation Officer lstacy@laporteco.in.gov 7765

Veverka, Danielle Adult Probation Officer dveverka@laporteco.in.gov 2294

Allen, Anna Administrative Assistant aallen@laporteco.in.gov 2454

Baske, Kristina Administrative Assistant kbaske@laporteco.in.gov 7718

Munson, Jessica Administrative Assistant jmunson@laporteco.in.gov 2295

Ritter, Jami Administrative Assistant jritter@laporteco.in.gov 7758

Webb, Layne Administrative Assistant lwebb@laporteco.in.gov 2248

Murphy, Brianna Administrative Assistant bmurphy@laporteco.in.gov 7759
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